Daily Inspection Results
Friday, March 18, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
No Tvoe Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
59279 Zoning Inspection 1316 HUFFINES RIDGE Stephen Haynes RELOCATING A MODULAR UNIT, 3/18/2016 N Passed
DR LIFE CHANGE EDUCATIONAL
ADDI
94372 Final Inspection 128 ALPINE CT Derek Beard Echo Park Lot 3 - 128 Alpine Ct. 3/18/2016 N Passed
Pool
E94911 Final 128 ALPINE CT David M. Wright Malone pool 3/18/2016 N Passed
92295 Zoning Inspection 1101 GARDNER DR Stephen Haynes 1101 Gardner Drive 3/18/2016 N Partial
95508 Final Inspection 202 SNOWDEN ST Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 609, NEW 3/18/2016 N failed
95508 Zoning Inspection 202 SNOWDEN ST Stephen Haynes LADD PARK LOT 609, NEW 3/18/2016 N Waived
94648 Zoning Inspection 211 COMTIDE CT Stephen Haynes 211 Comtide Ct. - Cool Springs 3/18/2016 N Partial
Infiniti
P96962 Plumbing Water 4102 MURFREESBORO JOHN PRICE 4102 Murfreesboro Rd. - Septicto  3/18/2016 N Passed
Line RD Sewer
96592 Final Inspection 115 JENNINGS ST Barrett Petty 115 Jennings St. - Garage 3/18/2016 N Passed
P96212 Plumbing 115 JENNINGS ST Barrett Petty 115 Jennings St. 3/18/2016 N Passed
Backflow
96266 Zoning Inspection 225 BEDFORD WAY Stephen Haynes 225 Bedford Way 3/18/2016 N Partial
P88406 Final 128 ALPINE CT Derek Beard Echo Park Lot 7 Addition 3/18/2016 N Passed
99279 Frame Inspection 1106 ADAMS ST Roger M. Layman ADDITION 3/18/2016 N failed
M99316 Final 128 ALPINECT Derek Beard ECHO PARK LOT 3, POOL 3/18/2016 N Passed
E100669 Final 8024 BROOKPARK AVE Stephen R. Mallory Stream Valley Lot 245 3/18/2016 N Cancell
ed
98816 Insulation 319 MEALER ST JOHN PRICE HURSTBOURNE LOT 96, NEW  3/18/2016 N Cancell
Inspection ed
M95051 Final 1028 BENELLI PARK CT Derek Beard BENELLI PARK LOT 9, NEW 3/18/2016 N Cancell

ed



M99022

100669

100669

101330

101330

97232

96157

E103225

E103200

E103201

M103258

M102838

93946

P100872

P100872

103598

104038

E104032

E104147

103395

103959

Final

Final Inspection
Zoning Inspection
Final Inspection
Zoning Inspection
Fire - above
ground

Slab Inspection

Final

Service Release
Service Release
Fireplace

Gas Line

Slab Inspection
Plumbing Sewer

Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Frame Inspection

Slab Inspection

Rough In
Rough In
Foundation

Inspection
Frame Inspection

607

8024

8024

2025

DR

2025
DR

2000
260
4021

1031

8037

9045

8025

868

1287

422

422

440

867

819

855

604

BARRINGTON DR

BROOKPARK AVE

BROOKPARK AVE

CANYON ECHO

CANYON ECHO

MALLORY LN STE

DEVINNEY DR

RYECROFT LN

KEATS ST

KEATS ST

KEATS ST

FONTWELL LN

CARTER ST

MELBA CIR

MELBA CIR

ESSEX PARK CIR

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

WEST END CIR

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Stephen Haynes
Roger M. Layman
Stephen Haynes
WAYNE MOBLEY

Roger M. Layman

Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

Barrett Petty

8015 BROOKPARK AVE Roger M. Layman

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 91,
NEW

Stream Valley Lot 245
Stream Valley Lot 245
STREAM VALLEY LOT 194
STREAM VALLEY LOT 194

DSW DESIGNER SHOE
WAREHOUSE BUILDOUT

WATERS EDGE RESIDENCE
CLUB

LADD PARK LOT 684
WESTHAVEN LOT 1637
WESTHAVEN LOT 1629

WESTHAVEN LOT 1639 NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK
LOT 989 NEW

1287 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 18
KENDALL HALL LOT 5, NEW

KENDALL HALL LOT 5, NEW

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

Fieldstone Farms - 440 Essex Park 3/18/2016

Lot 1296 Addition
Subdivision: Highlands at Ladd

Park Section: 23 Lot Number: 987

COF no: 5825

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 979, NEW

855 Fontwell Ln, Ladd Park Lot
#985

604 WEST END CIRCLE

8015 Brookpark Ave., Stream
Valley Lot 230

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

Cancell

ed

Passed

Waived

Passed

Waived

Partial

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed



104321

E104505

101558

E104542

104202

E104378

103801

E104678

M104767

P104766

E101254

P103846

P103846

104808

E104866

E104912

P94355

88406

M102576

104298

103995

E104732

Foundation
Inspection

Temp

Footing
Inspection

Final

Foundation
Inspection

Temp
Frame Inspection

Rough In

Final
Final
Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Slab Inspection

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Final Inspection
Gas Line
Final Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

4003 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

4003 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

1120 HILLSBORO RD
1337 W MAIN ST

725 SHELLEY LN

1007 BEAMON DR

4025 MOSSY ROCK LN

8017 KEATS ST

1100 W MAIN ST APT
D12

1100 W MAIN ST APT
D12

320 MALLORY
STATION RD

217 SAGEFIELD ST
217 SAGEFIELD ST
235 SAGEFIELD ST
4020 HUGHES XING
STE 120

1316 STATE BLVD

117 ALPINECT

128 ALPINE CT

1760 BISCAYNE DR

413 ESSEX PARK CIR

454 ALFRED LADD RD

117 ALPINE CT

JOHN PRICE
Stephen R. Mallory
Barrett Petty

Scott Harris

Derek Beard
Stephen R. Mallory
Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Stephen R. Mallory
Scott Harris

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

David M. Wright

BERRY FARMS LOT 114, NEW
BERRRY FARMS LOT 114

HARPETH VILLAGE BLDG C,
NEW

renovation
WESTHAVEN LOT 1661; NEW

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT
515; NEW

4025 Mossy Rock Ln, Stream
Valley Lot #272

Westhaven Lot 1640

1100 W. Main St. - Colony House
D-12

1100 W. Main St. - Colony House
D-12

ISLAMIC CENTER

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 495, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 495, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 492

DSA DOORS

Westhaven - 1316 State Blvd. -
Renovation

ECHO PARK LOT 117

Echo Park Lot 7 Addition
AMELIA PARK .. LOT 30 NEW
FIELDSTONE FARMS

454 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd Park
Lot #424

ECHO PARK LOT 10

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed



104999

102108

P93907

P93911

P93966

E98866

101576

102399

P105117

P105117

99022

P99022

M101051

P96212

96212

E104460

P93929

P9O3933

P93937

P93942

P93950

P93954

Footing
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Plumbing Water
Line
Plumbing Water
Line
Plumbing Water
Line
Final

Life Safety

Foundation
Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Final Inspection
Final

Final

Final

Final Inspection
Rough In

Plumbing Water
Line
Plumbing Water
Line
Plumbing Water
Line
Plumbing Water
Line
Plumbing Water
Line
Plumbing Water
Line

2008

CHAMPIONSHIP

BLVD

6700

1221

1227

1239

217

6100

150

8005

8005

8005

607

607

115

115

115

4007

1251

1257

1263

1269

1275

1281

TOWER CIR

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

MAPLE DR

TOWER CIR STE

BROOKPARK AVE

BROOKPARK AVE

BROOKPARK AVE

BARRINGTON DR

BARRINGTON DR

JENNINGS ST

JENNINGS ST

JENNINGS ST

DEVINNEY DR

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

David M. Wright

WAYNE MOBLEY
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Maurice Holland

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

WESTHAVEN LOT 1688

TWO FRANKLIN PARK
FOUNDATION PERMIT

1221 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 12

1227 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 12

1239 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 20

RENOVATION

SPECTRUM EMERY .. SUITE 150

STREAM VALLEY LOT 225 ..
NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 225
STREAM VALLEY LOT 225

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 91,
NEW

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 91,
NEW

GARDEN GATE HOMES
115 Jennings St.
115 Jennings St.
WATERS EDGE LOT 15

1251 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 15

1257 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 15
1263 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 16
1269 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 16
1275 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 17

1281 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 17

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



P93946

M100751

E105123

E105087

E101558

M104926

M94355

102992

102992

M104356

E103631

E103639

M101406

P105166

P105166

E105180

M105181

E105083

P104479

P104479

102083

101956

Plumbing Water
Line
Gas Line

Rough In
Temp
Rough In

Fireplace

Rough In

Frame Inspection

Insulation
Inspection
Fireplace
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Plumbing

Backflow
Temp

Rough In

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer

Line
Plumbing Water
Line

Frame Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

1287 CARTER ST

219 SNOWDEN ST

230 FRANKLIN RD STE
101

124 VELENA ST

1120 HILLSBORO RD

2026 ECHELON DR

117 ALPINE CT

431 ALFRED LADD RD

431 ALFRED LADD RD

2205 GEORGIAN CIR

517 VINTAGE GREEN

LN

521 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

538 ROCHESTER CL

1028 BENELLI PARK CT

1028 BENELLI PARK CT

604 WEST END CIR

717 MURFREESBORO
RD

311 CANTON STONE
DR

110 EVERBRIGHT AVE
110 EVERBRIGHT AVE
5120 DONOVAN ST

2011 HEFLIN LN

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

Maurice Holland
Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

1287 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -
Building 18

Ladd Park Lot 643

MAFICEOZA'S

124 Velena St., Rucker Part Lot
#117

HARPETH VILLAGE BLDG C,
600amp SVC

ECHELON LOT 78
ECHO PARK LOT 117

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK
LOT 411 NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK
LOT 411 NEW

2205 Georgian Circle, Breezeway
Lot #66

SHADOW GREEN LOT 83
SHADOW GREEN LOT 81

538 Rochester Close, Westhaven
Lot 1266

BENELLI PARK LOT 9
IRRIGATION B'FLOW

BENELLI PARK LOT 9
IRRIGATION B'FLOW

WEST END CIRCLE TEMP

RUNNING PIPE FOR 2 FIRE PIT
RINGS

311 CANTON STONE DRIVE

PERFORMING ARTS AND
ENRICHMENT CENTER

PERFORMING ARTS AND
ENRICHMENT CENTER

WESTHAVEN LOT 1592, NEW

RIZER POINT SECTION 2 LOT 40

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancell

ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Passed



P105159

M104853

E104457

E104542

E104458

103188

E96896

P9O3958

E101330

M102291

102541

102291

M102983

101751

103072

M101600

105083

E105032

E101904

102482

103099

M103274

M102870

Rough In

Fireplace

Slab
Service Release
Slab

Insulation
Inspection

Rough In
Plumbing Water
Line

Final

Rough In

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Fireplace

Final Inspection
Frame Inspection

Gas Line

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Final

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Gas Line

Rough In

838 LEWISBURG AVE

519 ROCHESTER CL

223 SAGEFIELD ST

1337 W MAIN ST

1007 BEAMON DR

535 SYDENHAM DR

107 INTERNATIONAL
DR

1215 CARTER ST

2025 CANYON ECHO
DR

1400 ADAMS ST

5007 ROCKPORT AVE

1400 ADAMS ST

420 SNOWDEN ST

72 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

649 STREAMSIDE LN

4021 MOSSY ROCK LN

311 CANTON STONE
DR

1113 MURFREESBORO

RD STE 256

8024 BROOKPARK AVE

1712 BISCAYNE DR

1736 BISCAYNE DR

624 FINNHORSE LN

873 FONTWELL LN

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Stephen R. Mallory
Scott Harris
Stephen R. Mallory

Roger M. Layman
Maurice Holland
Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory

Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill

838 Lewisburg Ave., Franklin WTP 3/18/2016

WESTHAVEN LOT 1641,
FIREPLACE

LADD PARK LOT 494
renovation

LADD PARK LOT 515

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 140,

NEW
Home 2 Suites

1215 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il -

Building 19

STREAM VALLEY LOT 194

1400 Adams St.

STREAM VALLEY...257 NEW

1400 Adams St.

LADD PARK LOT 453, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 221, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 119 NEW

STREAM VALLLEY LOT 270

311 CANTON STONE DRIVE

1113 Murfreesboro Rd, Ste #256 -

Hard Knocks

STREAM VALLEY LOT 245

AMELIA PARK LOT 38, NEW

1736 Biscayne Dr., Amelia Park

Lot 34

624 Finnhorse Ln, Ladd Park Lot

#894

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 988

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed



101905

P102856

102874

P104176

P103399

M102009

P103343

104421

102870

P101751

M101751

M101330

P101330

M100669

P100669

M99478

P99478

93933

93929

Insulation
Inspection
Rough In

Frame Inspection
Plumbing Under
Slab

Rough In

Gas Line
Rough In
Slab Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Slab Inspection

Slab Inspection

3037 RYECROFT LN

808 FONTWELL LN

831 FONTWELL LN

1210 REESE DR

218 BEAMON DR

5150 DONOVAN ST

1015 REESE DR

223 SAGEFIELD ST

873 FONTWELL LN

72 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

72 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

2025 CANYON ECHO
DR

2025 CANYON ECHO

DR

8024 BROOKPARK AVE

8024 BROOKPARK AVE

8020 BROOKPARK AVE

8020 BROOKPARK AVE

1257 CARTER ST

1251 CARTER ST

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 556, NEW

808 Fontwell Lane, Highlands of

Ladd Park Lot 998

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 981

1210 Reese Dr., Rizer Point Lot 56

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
SECTION 32 LOT 1200

Westhaven Lot 1597
RIZER POINT LOT 8, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 494 NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 988

LADD PARK LOT 221, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 221, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 194
STREAM VALLEY LOT 194
Stream Valley Lot 245
Stream Valley Lot 245
Stream Valley Lot 247

Stream Valley Lot 247

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

3/18/2016

1257 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 3/18/2016

Building 15

1251 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 3/18/2016

Building 15

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed






